

HOJA DE RESULTADOS RALLYE SLOT																														
2º PRUEBA CPTO. ARAGON DE RALLY-SLOT										Clasificación al SCRATCH																				
5 y 6 ABRIL 2008										TRAMO 1			TRAMO 2			TRAMO 3			TRAMO 4			TRAMO 5			TOTALES					
SC	PILOTO	ESCUDERIA/CLUB	DORSAL/COCHE	Pos	GR	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	ETAPA 1	ETAPA 2	ETAPA 3	FF	PEN	E-1	E-2	E-3	FINAL	ANTERIOR	LIDER		
1	JORDI URPI	PS ALOYSHOP	47 TOYOTA CELICA	1	A	36,289	34,040	35,669	39,204	35,165	34,003	32,316	32,946	36,553	38,307	40,275	41,925	37,104	42,154	40,269			183,220	184,580	188,419	556,219				
2	IGNACIO PEREDA	ALMODELI	50 PEUGEOT 307	1	WRC	40,064	36,460	37,113	44,611	36,218	37,328	43,407	33,147	34,672	49,000	47,218	40,390	44,627	42,162	39,097			221,709	195,205	188,600	605,514	-49,295	-49,295		
3	JOSE A. SAN NICOLAS	ARRAS	24 TOYOTA CELICA	1	KC	42,437	43,686	40,671	43,228	40,526	40,623	35,191	37,509	38,920	44,251	45,766	44,756	41,803	46,373	44,123			206,910	213,860	209,093	629,863	-24,349	-73,644		
4	J M PIAZUELO	ASP 14	51 SUBARU	1	N	43,191	43,564	40,424	42,292	40,485	39,299	40,029	36,873	37,487	43,158	44,192	41,724	47,380	47,362	43,074			216,050	212,476	202,008	630,534	-0,671	-74,315		
5	ANDREU CANO	SLOTMORA	45 ASTON MARTIN	2	A	40,799	38,954	36,482	53,853	41,683	36,880	47,380	38,723	37,595	50,415	40,946	44,883	40,623	41,973	42,604			233,070	202,279	198,444	633,793	-3,259	-77,574		
6	JOSE LECHA	ASP 14	63 FORD FOCUS	1	SN	44,317	40,121	40,915	44,963	43,816	45,242	38,853	36,254	37,352	52,833	45,065	44,675	52,844	45,988	49,457			233,810	211,244	217,641	662,695	-28,902	-106,476		
7	ALBERTO SAZATORNIL	OSCASLOT	13 SUBARU	2	N	46,630	44,668	43,225	45,344	47,405	45,083	37,238	38,918	36,535	45,035	49,370	44,744	46,350	52,875	47,927			220,597	233,236	217,514	671,347	-8,652	-115,128		
8	JAVIER ESCARTIN	OSCASLOT	12 SUBARU	2	SN	45,693	44,669	44,691	47,465	48,590	46,920	38,467	36,317	40,338	43,516	44,534	49,703	50,985	47,383	47,342			226,126	221,493	228,994	676,613	-5,266	-120,394		
9	MIGUEL MESEGUER	CSZ	4 FORD FIESTA	2	KC	48,392	45,436	42,202	48,155	48,512	50,287	39,989	42,093	40,031	44,558	46,642	45,508	48,612	46,191	45,073			229,706	228,874	223,101	681,681	-5,068	-125,462		
10	TOÑO HERNANDEZ	CSZ	7 FORD FOCUS	3	N	46,700	44,597	43,602	50,094	49,981	48,863	40,680	40,200	39,004	45,461	46,549	46,025	47,261	48,630	44,925			230,196	229,957	222,419	682,572	-0,891	-126,353		
11	JESUS ARAGUAS	ALMODELI	2 PEUGEOT 307	3	KC	49,934	47,598	42,481	52,988	49,255	44,816	41,130	38,996	37,060	45,027	44,414	44,577	47,645	49,412	47,248			236,724	229,675	216,182	682,581	-0,009	-126,362		
12	JAVIER LAHOZ	ASP 14	64 CITROEN XARA	3	SN	44,857	45,696	44,240	46,005	41,706	47,159	41,574	37,523	39,944	48,317	44,248	44,495	59,085	53,381	45,501			239,838	222,554	221,339	683,731	-1,150	-127,512		
13	JORDI FERRE	SLOTMORA	44 FERRARI	4	KC	46,835	41,215	40,610	51,747	45,079	44,639	41,930	35,714	35,797	45,546	43,228	41,695	44,447	81,492	43,973			230,505	246,728	206,714	683,947	-0,216	-127,728		
14	JOAQUIN SENLI	ASP 14	62 SUBARU	4	N	75,185	43,700	40,665	52,138	41,403	38,164	48,863	36,339	35,824	49,404	42,219	40,857	54,129	46,270	41,853			279,719	209,931	197,363	687,013	-3,066	-130,794		
15	CARLOS GIMENO	ARRAS	15 SUBARU	5	KC	47,009	48,731	47,407	45,154	45,270	48,419	42,775	40,677	39,197	44,991	45,595	45,426	52,683	47,345	48,120			232,612	227,618	228,569	688,799	-1,786	-132,580		
16	M ANGEL ANDREU	ASP 14	46 SUBARU	4	SN	48,905	48,877	44,886	50,100	43,747	43,894	40,695	37,511	41,090	46,054	45,732	50,141	49,493	46,205	51,919			235,247	222,072	231,930	689,249	-0,450	-133,030		
17	JOSEP CANO	SLOTMORA	48 SUBARU	5	N	47,113	43,010	42,544	48,322	46,361	46,063	39,234	39,216	40,214	48,308	50,965	47,716	46,970	48,841	54,461			229,947	228,393	230,998	689,338	-0,089	-133,119		
18	ADRIAN FERRER	ARRAS	36 FORD FOCUS	6	N	48,216	43,687	47,646	44,681	47,912	42,242	41,128	39,035	39,778	47,869	49,894	50,931	46,437	49,706	52,922			228,331	230,234	233,519	692,084	-2,746	-135,865		
19	TXOMIN ALMUZARA	TAMASLOT	28 SUBARU	7	N	44,461	45,027	43,510	49,001	48,095	48,117	41,271	42,169	43,471	49,806	47,705	48,438	46,544	48,614	48,018			231,083	231,610	231,554	694,247	-2,163	-138,028		
20	SALVADOR PLA	SLOTMORA	37 SUBARU	8	N	47,152	44,559	42,921	50,500	44,551	45,976	36,094	42,285	42,817	46,482	50,610	50,617	45,105	54,526	51,263			225,333	236,531	233,594	695,458	-1,211	-139,239		
21	JOSE GIL BLANCO	ARRAS	38 CITROEN XARA	5	SN	52,180	45,061	45,597	46,736	45,406	46,537	37,498	41,458	45,214	45,922	47,356	52,238	48,027	46,973	50,277			230,363	226,254	239,863	696,480	-1,022	-140,261		
22	RUBEN BIARNES	SLOTMORA	43 CITROEN XARA	6	SN	44,581	44,850	45,984	51,516	41,855	44,190	38,630	37,954	49,118	47,377	47,998	54,061	45,271	52,489	54,969			227,375	225,146	248,322	700,843	-4,363	-144,624		
23	OSCAR COLON	ASP 14	69 FORD FOCUS	9	N																									